nom

ACTIVENERGY

ADAG CALADOISE (Gleizé)

ADAG CALADOISE (Lyon)

ADG - ANGERS DEPANNAGE GAZ (ADG)
AIN CHAUFFAGE

ALSACE HOME SERVICES

AR ENERGIE SERVICES

ATOUT GAZ BOUQUET

BF DEPANNAGE MARSANNAY

BF DEPANNAGE SAINT-VALLIER
BOISSET Etablissements SAS
C3GO

CASTETS-MAIXENT SAS

CENSEO Firminy

CHARABI (BSSENERGIE)
CONFOGAZ

CONFOGAZ IDF NEUILLY SUR MARNE
CONFOGAZ IDF POISSY
CONFOGAZ IDF STAINS
CONFOGAZ IDF VILLEURBANNE
CONFOGAZ IDF VIRY CHATILLON
DEPAN'CHAUFFAGE SERVICE LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
DEPAN'CHAUFFAGE SERVICE VILLIERS SUR ORGE
EDG Bordeaux

EDG CARCASSONNE

EDG Montauban

EDG Pamiers

EDG Toulouse

EDG Toulouse Sud
EFFICASERVICE

ENERGIE SERVICE
ESCOULATHERMIC SERVICES
FRANCOIS Nicolas

GAZ SERVICE

GAZ SERVICE

GAZ SERVICE

GAZ SERVICE

GAZ SERVICE

GAZ SERVICE 45

GAZ SERVICE RAPIDE BOIS HOUILLES
GAZ SERVICE RAPIDE CONFLANS SAINTE HONORINE
GAZ SERVICE RAPIDE EAUBONNE
GAZELITE

|.Energie

ISERBA

ISERBAALLONE

ISERBAAUBAGNE
ISERBAAVIGNON
ISERBABAVILLIERS
ISERBABISCHHEIM
ISERBABORDEAUX
ISERBACAMON

ISERBACHALON

ISERBA- CHAMPIGNY-SUR-MARNE
ISERBAECOUFLANT
ISERBAGOND PONTOUVRE
ISERBAHEILLECOURT
ISERBAJOUY AUXARCHES
ISERBA LA COURNEUVE
ISERBALONS LE SAUNIER
ISERBALYON METROPOLE
ISERBAMARGUERITTES

ISERBA MARSANNAY
ISERBAMEUSE
ISERBAMONTPELLIER
ISERBANANTUA

statut_gsv

1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié

specialite
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CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
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Qualification n®

30155
29707
29663
30062
30289
30277
27815
30163
29696
29691
30167
30170
30171
29833
31048
29664
29687
29694
29703
29693
29695
29704
29665
29830
29831
29835
29837
29840
29834
29666
30235
30199
30202
29999
30000
30001
30002
30003
30208
29701
29702
29667
30272
30174
29668
29697
29686
29708
29676
30706
29706
29683
29672
29712
29714
29674
29675
29700
30707
29699
29680
29710
29684
29689
29679
29698

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

60
69
69
49

1
68
67
69
21
71
26
77
33
42
71
69
93
78
93
69
91
92
91
33
11
82

9
31
31
93
81
64
4
5
59
59
62
59
45
78
78
95
69
29

1
60
13
84
90
67
33
80
71
94
49
16
54
57
93
39
69
30
21
52
34

©|S

cp

60160
69400
69004
49480

1250
68000
67210
69150
21160
71230
26000
77400
33185
42700
71000
69100
93330
92000
93240
69100
91170
92350
91700
33300
11000
82000

9100
31770
31100
93330
81000
64140
40200
59770
59650
59400
62223
59600
45750
78800
78700
95600
69410
29860

1704
60000
13400
84310
90800
67800
33000
80450
71100
94500
49000
16160
54425
57130
93120
39000
69120
30320
21160
52410
34070

adressel

100 rue Louis Blanc

744 route Nationale 6

19 rue Bely

31 bis, Bd de la Chanterie
367 ZADOMAGNE

17 rue Edouard Branly

3b Rue Munsterling
Espace des Bruyeres

150 Rue de la Piece Léger
105 avenue Jean Jaurés
14 rue Mado Robin

3 Avenue des Champs-Elysées
232 avenue Pasteur
14rue Dorian

142, RUE BOULLAY

14/16 rue Douaumont
9rue des Freres Lumieres
3rue du Palatinat

17 Rue du Bois Moussay
14/16 rue Douaumont

8 Rue de Ris

23 Rue du Vingt Quatre Aolt
2rue Marie Curie

1 Rue Bougainville

180 BOULEVARD JOSEPH GAY LUSSAC

38 rue Voltaire

Route de Toulouse

9 Chemin de Garrabot
58B Chemin du Chapitre
9rue des Fréres Lumieres

84 avenue Maréchal de Lattre de Tassigny

14 avenue Denis Papin
48 Lot. La Ribeyre

ZAE Les dix Muids

39rue de Cimaise

9 Rue des feutriers

Rue René Cassin

8 Rue de l'Egalité

387 Rue des Moulins

55 Boulevard Henri Barbusse
5 Rue de ['Hautil

23 rue de Montmorency

5 chemin de Creuse

246 Rue Antoine Lavoisier
303 Rue du Chat Botté - CS 10412
135 RUE DES 40 MINES
Chemin Départemental 2
1200 Route de Realpanier
Rue de la Libération

13 Avenue de ' Energie
Parc de Bougainville

105 Rue Ambroise Croisat
9 Rue Paul Sabatier

1075 Rue Marcel Paul

21 BOULEVARD DE L'INDUSTRIE
140route de Paris

9 Avenue des Erables
1rue en Machotte

10 Rue Pierre Curie

745 bd Théodore Vernier
8 Avenue Eugene Henaff
22 Avenue Magellan

150 Rue de la Piece Leger
13 rue des Longues Royes
435 rue Ettore Bugatti

1 1130 26BisRue des Battoirs

ville

MONTATAIRE

GLEIZE

LYON
SAINT-SYLVAIN-D'ANJOU
CEYZERIAT

COLMAR

OBERNAI

DECINES CHARPIEU
MARSANNAY-LA-COTE
SAINT-VALLIER
VALENCE

POMPONNE

LE HAILLAN

FIRMINY

MACON
VILLEURBANNE
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
POISSY

STAINS
VILLEURBANNE
VIRY-CHATILLON

LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON
VILLIERS-SUR-ORGE
BORDEAUX
CARCASSONNE
MONTAUBAN
PAMIERS

COLOMIERS
TOULOUSE

NEUILLY SUR MARNE
ALBI

LONS

STPAULEN BORN
MARLY

VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
CAMBRAI

STLAURENT BLANGY
MAUBEUGE

ST PRYVE SAINT MESMIN
HOUILLES
CONFLANS-SAINTE-HONORINE
EAUBONNE
CHAMPAGNE-AU-MONT-D'OR
PLABENNEC

BEYNOST CEDEX
ALLONNE

AUBAGNE
MORIERES-LES-AVIGNON
BAVILLIERS
BISCHHEIM
BORDEAUX

CAMON

CHALON SUR SAONE
CHAMPIGNY-SUR-MARNE
ECOUFLANT

GOND PONTOUVRE
HEILLECOURT
JOUY-AUX-ARCHES
LACOURNEUVE
LONS-LE-SAUNIER
VAULXEN VELIN
MARGUERITTES
MARSANNAY LACOTE
EURVILLE BIENVILLE
MONTPELLIER
NANTUA



ISERBANICE

ISERBAOUDALLE

ISERBA PLAISANCE-DU-TOUCH
ISERBA SANVIGNES LES MINES
ISERBASECLIN

ISERBASEYSSINS

ISERBAST QUENTIN FALLAVIER
ISERBATHISE
ISERBAVALENCIENNES
ISERBAVIGNEUX DE BRETAGNE
J.AARTOIS PLOMBERIE CHAUFFAGE
LAUNAY SAV

LOGISTAABBEVILLE
LOGISTAAMIENS

LOGISTAARRAS
LOGISTABOULOGNE
LOGISTABRUAY

LOGISTACAEN

LOGISTACALAIS
LOGISTACOMPIEGNE
LOGISTACREIL

LOGISTADOUAI
LOGISTADUNKERQUE
LOGISTAFRETIN FR

LOGISTALENS

LOGISTALIEVIN

LOGISTALYON

LOGISTAMAUBEUGE
LOGISTAMONTBELIARD
LOGISTAREIMS

LOGISTARENNES

LOGISTAROUEN

LOGISTASAINT NAZAIRE
LOGISTASAINT OMER
LOGISTAVALENCIENNES
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - BRETIGNY SUR ORGE
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - COLMAR
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - DEYVILLERS
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - LAMAXE
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - LONS LE SAUNIER
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - MONTGERON
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - NANCY
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - ORMESSON
M-ENERGIES SERVICE - SAVERNE
M-ENERGIES SERVICE PARIS 12
NEVYO

PIERRE MORILLE DEPANNAGE
Plomberie Chauffage Bouconne
ROUSSELOT SARL
SASVICTORIAENERGIES

SERVI GAZ

SMECSO

SOCIETE DE MAINTENANCE
SOCIETE VB GAZ

SODEGAZ SARL

SOFRAGAZ

SOLTYS

SOMGAZ

STAGERARD FRANCES SARL
THERMICLIM SUD EST

THERMIPAC 69

THERMIQUE SERVICE

THERMOGAZ

THERMY' PLUS

TREILLARD Ets

UNICIA
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1 Qualifié
1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié
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1 Qualifié
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CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
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CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE
CHAUDIERE

29711
29690
29682
30713
29673
29713
29677
29681
29692
29685
31268
29801
29822
29819
29805
29812
29813
29814
29810
29811
29841
29809
29828
29808
29842
29806
29823
29807
29804
29816
29832
29825
29820
29815
29818
29957
29962
29961
29958
29954
29956
29959
29953
29955
29963
29965
29839
30225
30309
30234
30763
30242
30339
29988
29989
30250
30251
30789
29670
30236
30296
30875
30260
29671
30261
30452
29705

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

6
7
31
71
59
38
3
25
59
44
6.
67
80
8
6.
62
62
14
62
60
60
5
59
59
62
62
69
59
25
51
35
76
44
62
59
91
68
8
94
5
3
9
54
94
6
7
3
7
3
44
9
4
3
94
94
4
9
6.
1
34
6!
6!
2
3
6!
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6100 217 rue Claude Bernard
76430 ZAde Rogerville
31830 BOX 13, 16 Rue Isaac Newton
71410 2104 Rue Jean Jaures
59113 15E Rue de Lille
38180 97 RUE DESALLOBROGES
38070 ZllesChénes
25200 25 rue des Bruyéres
59494 Espace Linquette
44360 13 Rue Louis Delage
62000 46 rue des Chardonnerets
67230 35rue de Benfeld
80100 37 Rue René Dingeon
80470 ZAC DESBORNESDUTEMPS - 7 ALLEE DU VIEUX BERGER
62223 4 chemin desFilatiers
62280 5 RUE DUMOULIN LABBE - Z.I DE LINQUETRIE
62700 564 rue Christophe Colomb
14540 26 Bd des Nations
62100 138rue de Chantilly
60150 80 rue de Gramont
60100 19 AVENUE DU PARC ALATA
59500 ZI Douai Dorignies
59210 2 Route des Bergues
59273 CRT3LESQUIN - 87 Rue du Fort
62300 9 RUE DE L'ARTISANAT
62800 521 Rue Mongolfier
69780 136 Route d'Heyrieux
59131 1rue de l'Arsenal
25600 1680 allée Henri Hugoniot
51100 6 Bisrue Marie-Louise Burgert
35170 8rue Edouard Branly
76000 27 Rue Jean-Philippe Rameau
44600 1Rue Thomas Edison
62210 1impasse Guy Mollet
59410 PAEuropescault - Cellule 11
91220 3-5Rue des Manufactures
68000 18 Rue des Fréres Lumieres
88000 4 Rue de Lorraine
94120 56 Rue Louis Auroux
57140 3rue desOrmes
39000 45 rue Désiré Monnier
91230 3avenue du Maréchal Lyautey
54710 96 impasse Pierre et Marie Curie
94490 27 route de Provins
67700 6 Rue de Detwiller
75012 224 Rue de Charenton
31770 4 Chemin de la Menude
77600 86 avenue des deux Chateaux
31470 629 route de fontenilles
44690 210 allée des Fruitiers
91360 46, avenue Des Gardes Messiers
45140 257 route Nationale
31830 4impasse Ada Lovelace
94100 16 avenue Francois Adam
94000 1 rue Georges Sand
49280 1rue de Belgique
95400 ZAC desTissonvilliers 3
62223 ZONE D'ACTIVITES LE PACAGE BATIMENT RUE DU BERGER
13011 Parc d'activités de la Valentine
34402 202 Bd Diderot
69970 1ALLEE BARTHELEMY THIMONNIER
69008 22 RUE SAINT MATHIEU
24000 143-145 Bd du Petit Change
33300 4 Rue Bougainville
69250 29 rue Pierre Dugelay

3100 2rue Championnet
91170 85Avdu Gal Charles de Gaulle

SAINT-LAURENT-DU-VAR
OUDALLE
PLAISANCE-DU-TOUCH
SANVIGNES-LES-MINES
SECLIN

SEYSSINS

STQUENTIN FALLAVIER
THISE

PETITE-FORET
VIGNEUX DE BRETAGNE
ARRAS

KERTZFELD

ABBEVILLE

SAINT SAUVEUR
SAINTE-CATHERINE
STMARTIN BOULOGNE
BRUAY LABUISSIERE
BOURGUEBUS

CALAIS

COUDUN

CREIL

DOUAI
COUDEKERQUE-BRANCHE
FRETIN

LENS

LIEVIN

MIONS

ROUSIES

BROGNARD

REIMS

BRUZ

ROUEN

SAINT-NAZAIRE
LONGUENESSE

ANZIN
BRETIGNY-SUR-ORGE
COLMAR

DEYVILLERS

FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
LAMAXE

LONS LE SAUNIER
MONTGERON

LUDRES

ORMESSON SUR MARNE
SAVERNE
PARIS-12E-ARRONDISSEMENT
COLOMIERS
GUERMANTES
FONSORBES

LAHAYE FOUASSIERE
VILLEMOISSON-SUR-ORGE
INGRE

PLAISANCE DUTOUCH
STMAUR DES FOSSES
CRETEIL
LASEGUINIERE
VILLIERS LE BEL
SAINTE-CATHERINE
MARSEILLE

LUNEL CEDEX
CHAPONNAY
LYON-8E-ARRONDISSEMENT
PERIGUEUX
BORDEAUX

NEUVILLE SUR SAONE
MONTLUCON
VIRY-CHATILLON



